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Being a volunteer story reader at JianAn elementary school has been one of the most rewarding and incredibly heartwarming
experiences of my life. Walking into the classroom for the first time, | was greeted with a sea of eager smiles and curious
eyes, instantly making me feel welcomed. As | began reading the story, you could see the attentiveness and excitement in
their eyes. As we began to read, | could see the children's eyes light up with curiosity and wonder. Their reactions to the
story were priceless, and their enthusiasm was contagious. |t was amazing to witness how a simple story could captivate
their young minds and spark their imaginations.The questions and answers at the end of the story often surprises me, showing
how deeply they were connected with the story, not only enriching their learning experience but also fosters a love for
reading and storytelling.Moreover, being a story reader allows me to contribute to their educational journey in a meaningful
way. It's heartwarming to see how a simple story can spark discussions, inspire dreams, and teach valuable lessons. Their joy
and enthusiasm of reminds me of the power of stories and the importance of nurturing young minds. Volunteering as a story
reader is truly a privilege, and the memories created are ones | will cherish forever.
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512 FAfA%k AFEHRBEIOOMEMEZ 605 INERABENE—%
511 =HAH AFERBEIOOMER%H 608 NERARBEIENE 4
513 FAE%F AFERBEIOOMFESA 601 NERARBENE=%
601 RET NERZEIOOME—% 611 NERABEIENG
608 I  NERZEIOOMEZ%H 609 NERARBENERS
601 EHBUR SNERZEIOOME=% 604 INERABIESIFE B

611 Fr&FlE SNERZEIOOMENS
613 H{EW NERLEIOOMER%
605 PMRAH NERZELIOOME %
607 BFR NERBEIOOME—%
609 HEH NERBEIOOMEZH
602 RTE NERBEIOOME=%
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113 BEEIBIR
2052 BBERRE 1,142 205 2,000 HhOo%E 300 =01& 10,000
2072 BBERRE 997 RO 3,000 #ROfE 2,000 $£0% 500
4062 EBE MR E 1,760 ROE 1,000 o 3,500 $HO%E 2,000
40822 RRE 8,036 ROF% 1,000 Ho=E 2,000 H0%E 3,000
6032HEBERRE 3,726 o= 5,000 HOGEEMEMFF 2,000 FIOZ=RRAHERAT 10,000
TOF 1,000 R0% 500 #*HoFH 1,000 Eorh 1,500
XOEEFERAH 1,000 208 1,000 HOZE 4,000 20K 1,000
X0 3,000 20 2,000 #H0i5 500 F={0E=S 100
Foid 2,000 =To) 4 2,000 otk 2,000 =08 6,000
FOiH 2,000 [-Te)z5 10,000 #*HoFH 500 =018 2,000
FO43 1,000 ROE 500 o 1,000 EOoml 2,000
FOF 1,000 20E 1,000 HOtE 1000 BRO{ZDBRABERAE 2,000
Fofz 2,000 =O0RE 1,000 7 YOE=Y 2,000 EOo%: 1,000
Fosl 2,000 =20k 1,000 #*oKX 1,000 RO 2,000
FOHE 5,000 = O0RE 2,000 #Ho#n 1,500 FROE 1,000
FOX 100 ROGE 1,000 o= 6,200 3RO 6,000
Fort 500 Z=0th 1,000 0% 300 EROBR 500
Foz 4,000 ZF=OE 30 HOo=E 2,000 3RO%E 2,000
FOoi# 1,500 03X 500 Ho&E 2,000 ROE 10,000
FOi%E 2,000 =0% 3,500 RO 500 RO 3,000
FoF 1,000 Z0iE 2,000 #*0 500 EROFR 2,000
Fois 1,000 ZO0RE 15 #HhOss 2,000 RO 2,000
F05h 3,000 Z=0¥E 1,200 #HOozZx 500 RO 800
FoX 3,000 =015 1,000 #Hom 500 FROEE 600
Fofz 2,000 Z=0fa 3,000 HOJEL 2,000 3RO 7,000
FOo&E 2,000 =05 8,000 KO3 2,000 3RO 3,000
FOF 1,500 0% 1,000 HOE 500 3ROK 5,000
FOo#H 4,000 0% 1,500 EROFE 5,000 FROA 2,000
Fo= 1,000 0% 2,000 EROEE 1,000 RO 2,000
Fox 200 Z0fE 1,000 ERO 1,000 3RO 5,000
EORIEEREAT 500 Z0E 1,000 ERO%E 1,000 3ROE 1,200
HO% 6,000 Z0oM 3,000 ERO%Z 1,200 FROE 5,000
HOZE 1,500 =0t 2,000 RO%E 13,600 BROZ 1,000
HOE 1,000 08 500 =08 2,000 3ROF 2,000
{E£ORX 5,000 0% 4,000 o/ 500 RO 2,000
RORENSFRI (BR) 25 3,000 Z=OH 2,000 OrT 500 3RO 2,000
ZOBBERAT 2,000 Z=0 1,000 fogg 500 FROT¥ 500
%0 4,000 SI0FE 20,000 (0374 8,000 RO 1,500
KOfE 4,000 Py HOE= 4,000 HOHE 10,000 BROME 200
KOF%E 2,400 FOH 3,000 Hoz= 5,000 3ROIE 1,200
IO 700 FtOE 1,000 #o 4,000 20 600
SI0%E 2,000 40) 700 HOZ 5,000 E0rh 500
SIOfZ 2,000 Aoz 500 HOH 500 HOE 4,000
sT0% 1,000 Ao=E 2,000 O 500 HO%E 500
AL0)=] 4,000 IE3[0) 1,000 80K 500 O 6,000
IO 5,000 EOofF 1,000 3O 9,000 HOE 1,000
HOfE 1,000 Aot 500 BOE 9,000 1o} | 2,000
AO0% 1,500 oM 1,000 3BO1= 200 srota 500
{AIOHR 500 A% 50,000 Z0[X 100,000 Sront 2,000
FOE 1,000 JEolE 1,000 #EOE 500 SrOf, 1,000
£0Z 300 ={oL:/ 4,000 #EOR 500 roid 200
Ok 200 EOH 2,000 OB 500 Eieliz| 1,000
2o 1,000 o= 500 FROs 3,000 FroEH 2,000
R0%45 100 HOlE 1,000 OB 1,000 SFOs 500
RO 1,000 o= 2,000 %0 300 #rolX 1,000
ROFF 2,000 Hofs 2,000 ROZ 1,500 SFO%B 5,000
=Xo}3 500 O 4,500 RO 200 02 1,000
=ToP 3,000 HRORE 1,500 TR0 3,000 FroxX 3,000
R0f@ 10,000 o4 2,000 =058 3,000 EHOH 2,000
ROfE 30,000 #H08e 1,500 %oz 500 FEOW 5,100
R0oE 4,000 HOofE 200 ®ROE 300 2RO 10,000
20f@ 4,000 HO% 500 ROfh 8,000 Ei{e) | 1,000
20% 1,000 A O3E 1,000 ®moE 1,000 ZROR 500
RO 8,000 #HO8e 2,500 RO 1,000 ZRO%E 300
R0o= 500 tHo#z 2,600 THOE 10,000 RO 5,000
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RO
FRO%
BRO&E
BRO¥S
FROKE
FROH
BRO#E
ROE
BROZE
FROET
ROER
BRO%
BROZ=
RO
RO
BROS
BROH
RO
FROE
BROZ
RO
FROE
ROZ=
RO
BROZE
BRO#E
RO
RO
ROsE
BROGE
ROfh
BROfE
BROZE
BROE
BROR
RO
i {0}
BROZR
BROR
RO%E
BROZE
RO
FROR
RO
ROZ
BROWE
BROEM
RO
fROLE
FROfE
BROKE
BROX
lROfS
BROEL
BROKE
RO%E
RO&
ROE
RO:H
BROH
FROE
#5015
FETOL ]
0%
50315

1,200
5,000
1,000
8,000
1,000
1,100
2,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
11,000
3,000
3,500
2,100
200
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
100
500
2,000
4,000
1,000
6,000
10,000
1,000
500
1,000
3,000
40
3,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
8,000
2,000
1,000
3,000
6,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
700
4,000
500
4,000
500
300
2,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
4,000

30,000

5018
EA0) S
O
Z0F
0]
205
2018
20#
20
208
20
208t
201K
2045
205
202
RO
HOLE
pir0):
HrOfE
i 0)=y
HOR
H0E
E|OK(AET)
BEOX
HBOHE
=HO0ZE
=H0=
=0R
=OR
BOFEEEMEFSFR
=OMH
=0
#=OX
EOX
=={0)]:|
=0E
(0=}
EHO%E
=HOME
=0E)
{004
(0]
{0k
=HO0%E
(0]
=OE
=OE
=0%
{0k
E-{0F
(0L
=0
=0
H=HO0ZR
=OX
EHOH
=HOMF
=HOR
FOKESERAE
%01
BOF
B
12O
BO=

10,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
800
2,000
1,000
2,000
500
500
1,000
1,000
4,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
6,000
5,000
500
600
200
1,000
3,000
42,300
3,000
400
3,000
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,500
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,200
500
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,200
1,000
500
2,000
2,000
1,000
600
2,000
600
600
500
500
3,000
1,000
2,000
500
1,500

200

#B0FB 3,000
#BO1= 1,000
05T 2,000
#0M 1,000
oKX 1,000
BOE 1,000
ToL7) 4,000
BOE 1,000
BOE 3,000
o= 1,000
BOoF 2,000
SBOBK 4,000
SBOE 1,000
BO& 500
OB 1,000
#0oX 2,000
E=O 500
BEOR 1,200
EOE 2,000
E=O% 500
#0 200
=ow 1,000
EOR 2,000
E=20H 2,000
EOE 1,000
{0} 500
ZOoiE 300
B0 1,000
BOE 500
BROTR 2,000
FOH 1,000
Eo2 5,000
B0k 2,000
EOE 1,000
HO=E 500
O 6,000
O 2,000
FHOML 2,000
#oX 500
202 3,000
2|03 2,000
2|0 6,000
2|okE 1,500
2|0k 1,200
2|0& 1,000
£[o) 9,000
2l0&K 1,000
2|03r 1,000
2|0% 6,000
2|0 2,000
2|0 3,000
2|01 2,000
210 400
o) : 3,000
2|08 4,000
2|0 4,000
ZOEME 2R IZEFGEALAT 1,500
EROSE 1,000
FEOL 200
EOR 1,000
= 10):: 2,000
£043), 4,000
£0i8 1,000
£0H 1,000
E{ob~ 1,500

EO® 1,000
EOA 500
#0% 1,000
mOo® 2,000
BoE 10,000
#OH 1,000
Bo4n 500
803 2,000
- {0)=1 2,000
B8RO 2,000
807 1,000
805 500
80T 1,000
{0374 200
801 1,100
B0 800
o 500
EOE 500
EO% 10,000
ROS 2,000
®OTT 6,000
WOE 10,000
FBOE 2,000
OB 2,000
HBOE 1,000
ER0% 2,000
#one 2,000
0% 500
#O8E 1,000
BOMX 1,000
HOE 1,000
HOH 1,000
BORE 3,000
o= 1,000
$EOH 500
105" 1,000
o= 1,500
o) 7,000
E-To) 11,000
EOR 1,000
#0% 1,000
ZOXE 1,000
BEOEE 500
:10) 1,200
BEOHR 1,000
RO 200
OB 2,000
F#OZ 2,000
FOH 1,000
#OS 8,000
FO%K 300
O 400
EOEIFHRAR 10,000
Ot 2,000
Hos 1,000
HOo= 2,000
#om 1,000
FFOH 2,000
BEOkE 3,000
O 500
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